DANS L'AAO EN ANGLAIS

11. Acquisition of the Tender Documents

The Tender File will be obtained from the

Technica! Service of the Bazou City Hall upon

présentation of a receipt for payment to the Bazou

municipal revenue of a non-refundable sum of

175,000 (onc hundred and seventy-five thousand)
CFA francs for the acquisition costs of the Tender

File.

It is also possible to obtain the electronic version
of the file by downloading free of charge at the

addresscs indicated above for the electronic

version. However, the submission by physical or

[...]

ofthe date of opening of tenders.
7. Absence of a swom statement of non-

abandonnient of a project diiring the last 03 years.

8. Certification of previousiy certified documents.
9. Absence of a certificate of fmancial capacity
for an amount greater than or equal to

250,000,000 (two hundred and fifty million) CFA
francs issued by a first-rate bank for Lot 1 and

20,000,000 (twenty million) CFA francs for Lot

2;

RPAO

. b 6-La capacité financière;

Les Soumissionnaires devront présenter notamment :

L'attestation de capacité financière d'un

montant de 300 000 000 francs CFA délivrée par une